

House Amendments to Senate Bill No. 2076

TO THE SECRETARY OF THE SENATE:

THIS IS TO INFORM YOU THAT THE HOUSE HAS ADOPTED THE AMENDMENTS SET OUT BELOW:

AMENDMENT NO. 1

1 **AMEND** on line 27 by striking the word "Lauderdale" and
2 substituting in lieu thereof the word "Newton"

3 **AMEND further** the title by striking the words "NESHOPA
4 COUNTY" on line 7 and substituting in lieu thereof the words
5 "LEFLORE AND TALLAHATCHIE COUNTIES"

HR40\SB2076A.J

Don Richardson
Clerk of the House of Representatives